E o727

Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

.3a ETAPA GT SERIES SPORT 2025
FORMULA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
30 TREINO 16/04/2025 15:20 . . .
1 n

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 15:37:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 ST Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 ST
15 16:17:29.114 1:46.971 38.597 44.006  24.368 219,1
(94) GKIRYLA
1 15:42:03.700 1:36.525 36.816 37.125 22584 233,8 (44) PAULO JORGE
2 15:43:37.089 1:33.389 35.914 34963 22512 235,8 1 15:44:14.562 1:48.538 43.046 39.880 25612 2151
3 15:45:09.815 1:32.726 35.464 34738  22.524 235,3 2 15:45:59.567 1:45.005 40.957 39.315  24.733 218,2
4 15:46:42.371 1:32.556 35.523 34680 22.353 2353 3 15:47:45.820 1:46.253 40.718 40.691  24.844 220,4
p5 15:48:26.602 1:44.231 36.697 35.482 2379 4 15:49:29.440 1:43.620 39.894 39.100 24.626 220,4
6 16:00:11.502  11:44.900 37173 22.695 5 15:51:12.517 1:43.077 39.637 38.872 24.568 220,4
7 16:01:46.714 1:35.212 35.820 37.100 22.292 2338 6 15:52:55.495 1:42.978 39.524 38.730 24.724 220,0
8 16:03:19.013 1:32.299 35.409 34505 22.385 236,8 7 15:54:38.912 1:43.417 39.698 38.865 24.854 2182
9 16:04:52.117 1:33.104 35.340 34690 23.074 236,3 p8 15:56:30.592 1:51.680 39.819 38.775 218,2
10 16:06:24.187 1:32.070 35.074 34588  22.408 237,4 9 16:04:54.909 8:24.317 41228  26.180
1 16:07:56.109 1:31.922 35.101 34552  22.269 237.4 10 16:06:38.336 1:43.427 40.082 38.920 24.425 219,1
12 16:09:33.384 1:37.275 36.534 38529 22212 2395 11 16:08:20.534 1:42.198 39.467 38.311  24.420 219,1
13 16:11:06.419 1:33.035 35210 35458  22.367 2395 12 16:10:02.020 1:41.486 39.310 37.820 24.356 219,1
14 16:12:38.517 1:32.098 35.257 34556  22.285 241,1 13 16:11:43.372 1:41.352 38.990 37.872  24.490 2186
15 16:14:10.684 1:32.167 35.262 34594  22.311 236,8 14 16:13:26.592 1:43.220 39.281 39.286  24.653 2195
16 16:15:42.462 35.115 34501 22162 237,9 15 16:15:07.106 1:40.514 38.678 37.402 24434 219,1
17 16:17:17.204 1:34.742 35.067 34.421 25254 2427 16 16:16:47.164 38.476 37.036  24.546 2186
(28) OTAVIO (100) SEBA
1 15:42:55.797 1:45.026 41.430 38793  24.803 2191 1 15:44:12.377 1:53.437 44.806 43218 25413 202,6
2 15:44:36.871 1:41.074 39.517 37692 23.865 2227 2 15:45:58.362 1:45.985 41.105 40.077  24.803 218,6
3 15:46:17.012 1:40.141 39.579 36.768  23.794 2245 3 15:47:41.671 1:43.309 39.897 39.091  24.321 22277
4 15:47:55.752 1:38.740 38.171 36.852 23.717 224,1 4 15:49:25.812 1:44.141 41.404 38.510  24.227 2222
p5 15:49:48.120 1:52.368 38.354 37.770 2245 5 15:51:07.125 1:41.313 39.352 37.885 24.076 2245
6 15:57:29.184 7:41.064 36.440  23.299 6 15:52:47.277 38.668 37.869 23.615 225,0
7 15:59:05.229 1:36.045 37.191 35578  23.276 224,1 p7 15:54:38.061 1:50.784 38.533 38.591 2241
8 16:00:40.586 1:35.357 37.084 34988 23.285 2231 8 16:07:51.398  13:13.337 41.716 24707
9 16:02:15.033 1:34.447 36.622 34851 22,974 2231 9 16:09:37.894 1:46.496 41.071 41339  24.086 2231
10 16:03:51.078 1:36.045 36.615 34679  24.751 2241 10 16:11:50.193 2:12.299 40225  1:07.334  24.740 2245
p11 16:05:35.065 1:43.987 36.422 34.958 2231 p11 16:14:06.048 2:15.855 41.064 55.519 2213
12 16:12:42.648 7:07.583 35998  23.103
13 16:14:16.666 1:34.018 36.327 34.606 23.085 222,7 (17) C.KIRYLA
14 16:15:50.341 35.878 34731  23.066 2236 1 15:42:17.958 1:45.679 41.570 38.157  25.952 204,2
p15 16:17:34.360 1:44.019 36.525 35.241 2227 2 15:44:01.240 1:43.282 40.351 37.850 25.081 209,7
3 15:45:43.507 1:42.267 39.550 37.607  25.110 213,9
(15) 4 15:47:25.700 1:42.193 39.887 37615  24.691 2122
1 15:42:25.330 1:43.550 40.714 38.278  24.558 2134 p5 15:49:24.505 1:58.805 44.240 38.673 214,7
2 15:44:08.141 1:42.811 40.397 37.968  24.446 215,1 6 16:10:19.415  20:54.910 38.745  25.066
3 15:45:48.850 1:40.709 38.875 37.339  24.495 216,0 7 16:12:01.925 1:42.510 39.481 37.773  25.256 210,9
4 15:47:29.408 1:40.558 38.941 37.318  24.209 2173 8 16:13:43.566 1:41.641 39.255 37.432 24954 208,9
5 15:49:09.514 1:40.106 38.743 37.048 24315 2169 9 16:15:25.017 38.961 37.359  25.131 2114
6 15:50:49.215 1:39.701 38.474 36.980  24.247 2173
7 15:52:28.898 1:39.683 38.457 36.973 24.253 217,7 (1) EDNIL FILHO
8 15:54:08.991 1:40.093 39.112 36.674  24.307 217,7 1 15:44:31.490 2:11.341 52.812 49173  29.356 162,7
9 15:55:48.546 1:39.555 38.513 36.762  24.280 218,2 2 15:46:32.113 2:00.623 48.388 45467  26.768 193,9
10 15:57:27.958 1:39.412 38.322 36.936  24.154 217,3 3 15:48:32.514 2:00.401 46.744 46.419  27.238 2139
11 15:59:07.934 1:39.976 38.209 37.513  24.254 218,6 4 15:50:30.328 1:57.814 45.444 45308  27.062 210,1
12 16:00:46.902 1:38.968 38.127 36.683 24.158 219,5 5 15:52:27.120 1:56.792 45.048 45.099  26.645 210,1
p13 16:02:38.581 1:51.679 38.312 36.750 216,9 6 15:54:21.416 1:54.296 43614 43995  26.687 213,0
14 16:07:47.332 5:08.751 37.453  24.444 7 15:56:14.754 1:53.338 43.296 43668  26.374 2122
15 16:09:27.052 1:39.720 38.379 37.011 24330 216,4 8 15:58:08.786 1:54.032 43.686 44124 26.222 213,0
16 16:11:06.144 1:39.092 38.128 36.804  24.160 216,0 9 16:00:02.965 1:54.179 43.561 43.827  26.791 2143
17 16:12:45.578 1:39.434 38.505 36.730  24.199 2173 10 16:01:57.429 1:54.464 43.317 45120  26.027 211,8
18 16:14:26.189 1:40.611 39.393 37.075 24.143 217,7 1 16:03:54.911 1:57.482 43.951 44.012 29519 2147
19 16:16:05.320 1:39.131 37.985 36.942 24.204 2173 12 16:05:53.989 1:59.078 45217 44171 29.690 195,3
20 16:17:44.154 38.102 36.601  24.131 2173 13 16:07:48.119 1:54.130 44.562 43395 26.173 202,2
14 16:09:44.959 1:56.840 43.048 47.221  26.571 216,0
(48) 15 16:11:39.649 1:54.690 44.260 44103  26.327 2134
1 15:42:32.542 1:42.247 39.672 38.086 24.489 2151 16 16:13:32.313 BT  42.632 43.744  26.288 214,7
2 15:44:14.066 1:41.524 39.443 37.527  24.554 220,4 17 16:15:25.890 1:53.577 43.240 42358  27.979 211,8
3 15:46:01.525 1:47.459 45525 37523 24.411 220,9 18 16:17:23.545 1:57.655 42.966 42604  32.085 204,5
4 15:47:42.697 1:41.172 38.899 37.953  24.320 2231
5 15:49:23.889 1:41.192 39.261 37.547  24.384 2222
6 15:51:04.167 1:40.278 38.555 37.268  24.455 221,8
7 15:52:43.710 1:39.543 38.442 36.897  24.204 2213
8 15:54:31.625 1:47.915 41.092 42450 24373 220,9
9 15:56:10.904 1:39.279 38.304 36.793  24.182 220,9
10 15:57:50.397 1:39.493 38.322 37.072  24.099 220,4
1" 15:59:29.534 38.121 36.850  24.166 2204
p12 16:01:21.353 1:51.819 40.338 38.191 220,9
13 16:13:59.016  12:37.663 41109  24.877
14 16:15:42.143 1:43.127 40.485 38.205  24.437 216,9
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